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CALO' Roberta
ZANOLINI Lavinia
MATTIEL Rachele
KECI Romina
FERRARI Martina
LONGI Ginevra
VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia
REGAZZO Miriam
TAPRA Chiara
BOGGIONE Giulia
REVENCO Daria
GREGORACE Ambra

NON CLASSIFICATI

DE LAZZARI Gaia
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TORINO, 11-12/01/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Rana - FEMMINE 1 CONC

2000

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006
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ITA
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Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur

CSR Granda ssd

50m

35.45
36.76
37.44
39.02
37.97
39.39
37.04
39.58
40.43
39.82
41.88
42.85

100m

1'16.23
40.78
1'17.76

41.00
1'18.47
41.03
1'21.85

42.83
1'20.71
42.74
1'23.33
43.94
1'20.14
43.10
1'23.83
44.25
1'24.84
44.41
1'25.30
45.48
1'30.30
48.42
1'35.36
52.51

150m

1'57.78
41.55
1'569.86
42.10
1'59.65
41.18
2'04.42

42.57
2'04.62
43.91
2'07.41
44.08
2'05.92
45.78
2'09.24
45.41
2'10.02
45.18
2'13.87
48.57
2'21.09

50.79
2'29.59

54.23

ARRIVO Record

2'39.28
41.50
2'40.79
40.93
2'40.94
41.29
2'47.16
42.74
2'49.32
44.70
2'50.39
42.98
2'51.11

45.19
2'53.96
44.72
2'54.71

44.69
3'00.93
47.06
3'11.41

50.32
3'23.06

53.47

ASS

Page 1



